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Latitude
Longitude

one

Loc Time Corr

War Time Corr

Sex

Date of Birth

Day

Time of Birth
Ishta

City

Country

: 20:06:00 South
: 57:34:00 East
: 60:00:00 Eost
: -00:09:44 Hour
. -01:00:00 Hour

Local Mean Time __:

Equation of Time

Siderial Time
Sunrise
Sunset
Day Duration
Sun Pos. (Ayan)

01:00:16 Hour
-00:03:48 Hour

: 07:48:01 Hour
: 06:34:02 Hour
: 19:53:00 Hour
:13:18:57 Hour

Sun Pos. (Gola)

Season

Sun Degree

Uttarayan
Dakshin

. Shisir
. 18:17:35 Sagittarius

Ascendent Degree _:

10:25:56 Libra

: Female

: 2-03/01/1983

: Sun-Monday

: 02:10:00 Hour

: 48:59:53 Ghati

: Pamplemousses

: Mawuritius

Avakahada Chakra

Ascendent-Lord __: Libra - Venus
Rasi-Lord : Leo - Sun
Naksh.-Charan_____: Magha - 2
Nakshatra Lord : Ketu

Yoga  Priti

Karan : Balava
Gana : Rakshas
Yoni : Mooshk
Nadi . Antya

Varan » Kshatriya
Vashya : Vanchar
Varga : Mooshak
Yunja : Madhya
Hansak : Agni

Name Alphabet —: Mee-Meenakshi
Paya(Rasi-Nak) —: Gold - Silver
SunSign(West) » Capricorn
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Pl
Asc
Sun
Mon
Mar
Mer
Jup
Ven
Sat
Rah
Ket
Ura
Nep
Plu

Planetary Degrees and their Positions

R C Rasi
Lib
Sag
Leo
Cap
Cap
Sco
Cap
Lib

R Gem

R Sag
Sco
Sag
Lib

Mid Heaven Can

e, — =

=~

[aVelv) \C—M_, ST

FGENGT

Degree
10:25:56
18:17:35
05:59:11
24:51:48
07:24:21
07:55:34
02:47:26
09:24:55
10:38:00
10:38:00
13:25:07
03:42:04
05:39:17
01:26:20

Speed
432:03:53
01.01:08
14:35:58
00:47:06
00:41:30
00:11:36
01:15:14
00:04:01
00:01.07
00:01.07
00:03:12
00:02:13
00:01:03

Nak

Svati

P Sadha
Magha
Dhanish

U Sadha
Anuradha
U Sadha
Svati
Ardra
Moola
Anuradha
Moola
Chitra
Punrvsu

Pad

A NBAEAEAEN—"NNAE—=TDNNDN

No.

15
20
10
23
2]
17
2]
15
6

19
17
19
14
7

R-Retrograde S$-Stationary
C- Combust D-Deep Combust

Rahu : True

Lahiri Ayanamsa : 23:36:54
Lagna Challt

NGTGEAGEN

RL
Ven
Jup
Sun
Sat
Sat
Mar
Sat
Ven
Mer
Jup
Mar
Jup
Ven
Mon

Moon Chart

NL
Rah
Ven
Ket
Mar
Sun
Sat
Sun
Rah
Rah
Ket
Sat
Ket
Mar
Jup

Sub
Jup
Rah
Rah
Rah
Ket
Ket
Jup
Jup
Sat
Sat
Rah
Mon
Mon
Rah

Dignity
FrSign
FrSign
Exalted
NusSign
FrSign
FrSign
Exalted
Exalted
Exalted
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Vimshottari Dasha

Balance of Dasa : Ketu 3 Years 10 Months 8 Days

Ket 7 Years

Ven 20 Years

Sun 6 Years

Mon 10 Years

Mar 7 Years

03/01/1983
11/11/1986

11/11/1986
11/11/2006

11/11/2006
11/11/2012

11/11/2012
11/11/2022

11/11/2022
11/11/2029

00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
03/01/1983
30/10/1983
Jup 05/10/1984
Saf  14/11/1985
Mer 11/11/1986

Rah

Rah 18 Years

Ven 13/03/1990
Sun 13/03/1991
Mon 11/11/1992
Mar 11/01/1994
Rah 11/01/1997
Jup 12/09/1999
Sat 11/11/2002
Mer 11/09/2005
Ket 11/11/2006

Jup 16 Years

Sun 01/03/2007
Mon 31/08/2007
Mar 05/01/2008
Rah 29/11/2008
Jup 17/09/2009
Sat  30/08/2010
Mer 07/07/2011
Ket 12/11/2011
Ven 11/11/2012

Sat 19 Years

Mon 11/09/2013
Mar 12/04/2014
Rah 12/10/2015
Jup 10/02/2017
Sat  11/09/2018
Mer 11/02/2020
Ket 11/09/2020
Ven 13/05/2022
Sun 11/11/2022

Mer 17 Years

Mar 09/04/2023
Rah 27/04/2024
Jup 03/04/2025
Sat  13/05/2026
Mer 10/05/2027
Ket 06/10/2027
Ven 05/12/2028
Sun 12/04/2029
Mon 11/11/2029

Ket 7 Years

11/11/2029
12/11/2047

12/11/2047
12/11/2063

12/11/2063
11/11/2082

11/11/2082
12/11/2099

12/11/2099
00/00/0000

Rah 24/07/2032
Jup 18/12/2034
Sat  24/10/2037
Mer 12/05/2040
Ket 31/05/2041
Ven 30/05/2044
Sun 24/04/2045
Mon 24/10/2046
Mar 12/11/2047

% The above dasa periods have been computed on the basis of Moon Degree. However, as per

Jup 30/12/2049
Sat  12/07/2052
Mer 18/10/2054
Ket 24/09/2055
Ven 25/05/2058
Sun 13/03/2059
Mon 12/07/2060
Mar 18/06/2061
Rah 12/11/2063

Sat  14/11/2066
Mer 25/07/2069
Ket 02/09/2070
Ven 02/11/2073
Sun 15/10/2074
Mon 15/05/2076
Mar 24/06/2077
Rah 30/04/2080
Jup 11/11/2082

Mer 09/04/2085
Ket 06/04/2086
Ven 04/02/2089
Sun 12/12/2089
Mon 13/05/2091
Mar 09/05/2092
Rah 27/11/2094
Jup 03/03/2097
Sat  12/11/2099

bhayat / bhabhog the balance of dasa is Ket3Y 10 M 16 D.

% The Dates given for Dasa periods show their endings. Divisions of Vimshottari Dasa for
Complete 120 years are given here without any consideration of longivity.

Ket 10/04/2100
Ven 10/06/2101
Sun 16/10/2101
Mon 17/05/2102
Mar 13/10/2102
Rah 04/01/2103
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
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Personality Analysis

A very fortunate individual you are, as at the time of your birth, Libra
Ascendant ( Lagna ) was rising along with Capricorn Navamsa and Aguarius
Dreskana in the second Pad of Swati be stowing on you a life of health, wealth, sex
and pleasure.

You are set to enjoy life to the full. In whatever you do, you seek only one
thing and that is pleasure - pleasure in gaining knowledge, in making a good
impression on others, in making, money, in keeping friends happy and most
important of all conjugal pleasure.

You will be literally wedded to your spouse. You shower all your love on
your partner displaying sexual expertise. You will also cast an eye on others, not just
any, but only those who are extremely attractive and seductive. You are very
choosy in this as you are one who appreciates beauty.

Whether it is your attire or your household furniture, you only want those that
look beautiful. You want 1o decorate your home with the best of furniture and adorn
it with piece of art and rare objects, no matter what they cost. You can afford all
this, as you are wealthy. For you wealth will just not come on a platter, you will have
to procure it with inteligent, hard work, preceded by thoughtful planning. An
adventurous, learned person, you will do just that and amass a lot of assets,
especially between the ages of 30 and 35 which will be your most lucrative period.

You believe fortune favours the brave. Hence it is that you feel at home in
the company of the courageous. In choosing friends you look for those who are
bold. It is this approach that makes you go about your job without an iota of fear of
any sort,

Even while going all out fo secure material things, you will not ignore the
religious side of life. You will evince interest in religion and philosophy and leam
about them in your spare time. You will display a charitable disposition and render
assistance to your brothers and friends.

Your health will be splendid. But that does not mean you should not
exercise caution on the possibility of some diseases, like urinary troubles, eczema
and boils, affecting you some day. So take precautions against such an eventuality
by periodic medical check-ups and having timely meals.

The lucky days for you are Friday and Saturday whereas Wednesday is
average. The other four days are not too favourable as they will prove expensive.
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If you make 1, 2, 4 and 7 your pet numbers your will stand to gain. But
don't go anywhere near 3, 5, 6 and 9.

Since green and yellow don't suit you, keep clear of them. Prefer orange,
red and white which will prove highly beneficial.
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